Nomadics Tipi Makers - ARTWORK PRICES

Category

Design Name

12ft + 14ft

16ft + 18ft

20ft + 22ft

24ft + 26ft

Top Designs

Painted Top

Solid Painted Top / Solid Wash Top

$70

$90

$130

$150

Faded Smoke Top ( Wash only)

$120

$140

$180

$220

Standard
Symbols

Big Dipper
Seven Sisters
Crescent Moon
Milky Way
Four Directions
Cloud Spirit

$20

$20

$40

$50

Complex
Symbols

Morning Sun
Sky Spirit

$50

$50

$60

$70

Top Band

Simple

Buffalo Trail
Pinning Strip

$20

$30

$40

$60

Standard

Many Moons
Phases of the Moon
Band of Ravens

$60

$90

$120

$180

Complex

Four Direction Band
Rivers and Mesas
Snake Band

Band of Swallows

$100

$140

$190

$250

Bottom Skirt

Simple

Solid Bottom Skirt
Many Mountains
Many Lakes

$70

$100

$140

$170

Standard

Big Lakes

Warrior Spirits

Black Hills, single balls
Pottery Skirt

Faded Smoke Bottom

$100

$130

$170

$210

Complex

Black Hills, double balls

$130

$170

$220

$290

Full Tipi

Simple

Canyonlands
Shaman's Dream

$350

$490

$630

$800

Standard

Bohemian Style (on Homepage)
Ceremonial Design
Buck and Doe's

$450

$550

$740

$930

Standard +

Geo Design
Wild Horse Meadows
Four Directions

$600

$750

$900

$1,200

Complex

Anasazi Inspiration
Native Artist Creations (incl. royalty)

$750

$950

$1,150

$1,400

Background

staining / painting

$160

$220

| $300

$420

Middle Area

Simple

Sunburst
Friendship Shield (with feathers)
Pictograph Animals* (14 Designs)

Shaman Figures * ( 4 Designs)

$45

Standard

Shaman Animals* ( 2 Designs)
Medicine Wheel
Pottery Shield

$65

Complex

Buffalo Skull Shield
Plains Shield

Bear Shield
Ceremonial Shield
Dance Shield

Hopi Sun Mask
SW Rainbird

PNW Raven

$125

Mural: Buck & 2 Does (Buck $65, Doe $55)

$175

Mural: Chasing Horses / Buffalo Hunter *

$260

* Buffalo or Horse $65 / H

orse and Rider $130

Liner Design

Simple

Liner Design #1
Liner Design #2
Liner Design #3

formerly #63)
formerly #66)
formerly #70)

$17

Standard

Liner Design #4
Liner Design #5
Liner Design #6

formerly #68)
formerly #69)
formerly #72)

$22

Complex

Liner Design #7
Liner Design #8

formerly #65)
formerly #67)

$27

1

*

Pictograph Animals
Buffalo

Horse

Deer

Eagle

Bear

Elk

Moose

Wolf

Howling Coyote
0 2 Picto Fish
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2 Perched Owl
3 Red-tailed Hawk
4 flying Owl

*

Shaman Figures
Two Hands (#13)
Deer Spirit (#15)
Sun Carrier (#16)
Orb Spirits (#26)

* Shaman Animals
Shaman Deer (#34)
Shaman Bear (#33)
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