

Nomadics Tipi Makers - ARTWORK PRICES

Area	Category	Design Name	12ft + 14ft	16ft + 18ft	20ft + 22ft	24ft + 26ft
Top Designs	Painted Top	Solid Painted Top / Solid Wash Top	\$70	\$90	\$130	\$150
		Faded Smoke Top (Wash only)	\$120	\$140	\$180	\$220
	Standard Symbols	Big Dipper Seven Sisters Crescent Moon Milky Way Four Directions Cloud Spirit	\$20	\$20	\$40	\$50
	Complex Symbols	Morning Sun Sky Spirit	\$50	\$50	\$60	\$70
Top Band	Simple	Buffalo Trail Pinning Strip	\$20	\$30	\$40	\$60
	Standard	Many Moons Phases of the Moon Band of Ravens	\$60	\$90	\$120	\$180
	Complex	Four Direction Band Rivers and Mesas Snake Band Band of Swallows	\$100	\$140	\$190	\$250
Bottom Skirt	Simple	Solid Bottom Skirt Many Mountains Many Lakes	\$70	\$100	\$140	\$170
	Standard	Big Lakes Warrior Spirits Black Hills, single balls Pottery Skirt Faded Smoke Bottom	\$100	\$130	\$170	\$210
	Complex	Black Hills, double balls	\$130	\$170	\$220	\$290
Full Tipi	Simple	Canyonlands Shaman's Dream	\$350	\$490	\$630	\$800
	Standard	Bohemian Style (on Homepage) Ceremonial Design Buck and Doe's	\$450	\$550	\$740	\$930
	Standard +	Geo Design Wild Horse Meadows Four Directions	\$600	\$750	\$900	\$1,200
	Complex	Anasazi Inspiration Native Artist Creations (incl. royalty)	\$750	\$950	\$1,150	\$1,400
Background		staining / painting	\$160	\$220	\$300	\$420
	1	T	I	1 .		'
Middle Area	Simple	Sunburst Friendship Shield (with feathers) Pictograph Animals* (14 Designs) Shaman Figures * (4 Designs)	\$45	* Pictograph Animals 1 Buffalo 2 Horse 3 Deer		
	Standard	Shaman Animals* (2 Designs) Medicine Wheel Pottery Shield	\$65	4 Eagle 5 Bear 6 Elk		
	Complex	Buffalo Skull Shield Plains Shield Bear Shield Ceremonial Shield Dance Shield Hopi Sun Mask SW Rainbird PNW Raven	\$125	7 Moose 8 Wolf 9 Howling Coyote 10 2 Picto Fish 11 3 Ravens 12 Perched Owl 13 Red-tailed Hawk 14 flying Owl		
	Mural: Buck & 2 Do	es (Buck \$65, Doe \$55)	\$175	1	. 0	
	Mural: Chasing Horses / Buffalo Hunter *		\$260	1		
	* Buffalo or Horse \$65 /		1 7		Shaman Figures	
	Simple	Liner Design #1 (formerly #63) Liner Design #2 (formerly #66) Liner Design #3 (formerly #70)	\$17		Two Hands (#13) Deer Spirit (#15) Sun Carrier (#16)	

\$22

\$27

Liner Design #3 (formerly #70)

Liner Design #4 (formerly #68)

Liner Design #5 (formerly #69)

Liner Design #6 (formerly #72)

Liner Design #7 (formerly #65)

Liner Design #8 (formerly #67)

Liner Design

Standard

Complex

Shaman Deer (#34) Shaman Bear (#33)

10/2022

Sun Carrier (#16)

Orb Spirits (#26)

* Shaman Animals